GINDOOR

SWISS SHOOTING AG  Kompetenz Schiesssport

JS-Wettschiessen 2022

Einzelrangliste Gewehr G300
Wettschiessen - JSK 4

www.schuetzenportal.ch

Rang Teilnehmer Jg.
1 Steiger Corinne 2004 JSK 4
2 Breitenmoser Gian 2003 JSK 4
3 Schmidheiny Thyl 2004 JSK 4
4  Scherrer Nicola 2003 JSK 4
5 Hammerle Miro 2004 JSK 4

Sportgerat Verein

Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90

Kornberg FSV
Kriessern MSV
Kornberg FSV
Au-Widnau SG
Au-Widnau SG

20.12.2025, 20:08:59

Total
86
85
82
80
74
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